
PARISH PRECEPT 2019/2020 

This form needs to be returned to Corporate and Financial Management (for the attention of Diane Gentile) by the 

26 January 2018. lf you wish to do this by e-mail then a signed, scanned adobe acrobat document will is 

acceptable. 

Parish West Bergholt 

PART A - For Campletion 

Total Grass Expenditure to be incurred direct by the Parish Council 

Less: lncome received by Parish (exclude general grant and LCTS from Borough Council) 

Less: Grants from Borough Council (Revenue Grant and LCTS Grant) 

= Net requirement of Parish Council for 

Less: Proposed use of balances held by Parish 

= Parish Precept on Borough Council 

PART B - For Information 

Calculation of lndic"ative Tax 

Precept from above 

Divide by Tax Base (equivalent band 0 properties) 

= Council Tax for Parish Purposes 

Signed 

Clerk to the Council 

Date 

f. 

105,500 

11,000 

1,923 

92,577 

92,577 

92,577 

1,345.9 

68.78 


