This form needs to be returned to Corporate and Financial Management (for the attention of Diane Gentile) by the 26 January 2018. If you wish to do this by e-mail then a signed, scanned adobe acrobat document will is acceptable.

Parish West Bergholt

Date

PART A - For Completion		
		£
Total Gross Expenditure to be incurred direct by the Parish Council 105,500		
Less:	Income received by Parish (exclude general grant and LCTS from Borough Council)	11,000
Less:	Grants from Borough Council (Revenue Grant and LCTS Grant)	1,923
Ξ	Net requirement of Parish Council for	92,577
Less:	Proposed use of balances held by Parish	
=	Parish Precept on Borough Council	92,577
PART B - For Information		
Calculation of Indicative Tax		
Precept from above		92,577
Divide by Tax Base (equivalent band D properties)		1,345.9
=	Council Tax for Parish Purposes	68.78
Signed	Laura Walkingshaw	
	Clerk to the Council	
	21, /01 /2019	